SAWS CIPS KICK OFF - ENGINEERING
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Attendee email

Alcorta
Allen
Alvarez
Anguiano
Arango
arias
Arrafi
Bain
Baker
Balli
Balzen
Cabrera
Cantu
Cardona
Castello
Chan
Classen
Cokerham
Coiiceicao
Covarrubias
Cuellar
Davis
Delagarza
Doege
Draper
duMenil
Easterday
Flores
Foster
Foster
Galindo
Garcia
Garza
gleeson
Gomez
Gonzalez
Grau
Gray
Guerra
Hajda
Hamed
Hamrick-Pigg
Hasson
Hogan
Hoskins
House
Hunt
Irrinki
Jenkins
Jimenez
Kibria
King
Kitchen
Kitchen
Klaes
Koenig
Koziot
Kypuros
Lara

Laws
Macias
Makleda€
Manry
Martinez
McGarr
McGinty
Meals
Medina
Mendez
Mills
Mohre
Molina
Mooneyham
Morales
Moran
Naiser
Ogidan
Oneill
Pearce
Persyn
Pineda
Porter
RAABE
Rashid

Denyce
Joshua
Elaiza
Robert
Juan

david
Mohammed
Carl

John

dalcorta@morenocardenas.com
joshua.allen@wginc.com
EMAlvarez@lan-inc.com
r.anguiano@topsitecivil.com
juan.arango@eec-tx.com
davd.arias@consoreng.com
mrafi@mhieng.com
cbain@bmbi.com
JKBaker@lan-inc.com

Lamberto “Bob bballi@halff.com

Alyssa
Jesse
Marcus
Luis
Javier
Kw
Billy
Sarah
Cassio
David
Luis
Makenzie
Tara
Jeremy
Joseph
Joe
Kevin
Salvador
Paultw
Pi
Rebecca
Javier
Amy
william
Miguel
Janie
Steven
Rick
jesse
Mark
Abdet
Gail
Dennis
Kerry
Anne
Doug
Kevin
Sam
Robert
Miguet
Gotam
Simone
Sable
Matt
Brian
Michael
Matt
Jaime
Elizabeth
Christian
Gino
Alex
Colby
Lillian
James
Patrick
Tyler
Mark
Ray

Erin
Tyler
Maria
John
Mario
Jonah
Derek
Sylvester
Kristin
Philip
Michael
David
Shane
CURT
Harun

abalzen@ktgroundwater.com
cabrerajesse@stanleygroup.com
mcantu@mendezergineering.com
lcardona@halff.com
jcastello@cudeengineers.com
kchan@unintech.com
b.classen@datapointsurveying.com
scokerham@civiltechmc.com
cconceicao@bmbi.com
dcovarrubias@seatx.com
luis.cuellar@stvinc.com
mdavis@bgeinc.com
tlh737373@yahoo.com
jeremy.doege@wginc.com
jdraper@wrallp.com
jdumenii@kleinfelder.com
keasterday@kcmconsultingtlc.com
sflores@bendicion-companies.com
pfoster@fostercmgroup.com
PiF@FOSTERCMGROUP.COM
rgalindo@fostercmgroup.com
jgarcia@gicstx.com
agarza@ag3-group.com
wgleeson@seatx.com
Miguelg@smithpump.com
janiegonzalez@webheadtech.com
sgraLi@dccm.com

rgray@lja.com

jguerra@gicstx.com

mark@vfd.com
ahamed@quiddity.com
gail.hamrick-pigg@casengineers.com
dhasson@wrallp.com
kerry.hogan@merrick.com
Anne.Hoskins@freese.com
dhouse@doraziotx.com

kevin. hunt@respec.com
sam.iminki@westonsolutions.com
Robert.jenkins@arcadis.com
mjimenez@cudeengineers.coim
gkibria@hvj.com
simone.king@westwoodps.com
sable.kitchen@adamsenv.com
mkitchen@adamsenvironmentai.com
bklaes@morenocardenas.com
koenigma@bv.com
mkozioi@schnabel-eng.com
jaime.kypuros@tetratech.com
eslara@garverusa.com
claws@teamues.com
gmacias@halff.com
atex.makled@accenture.com
colby.manry@vrxglobal.com
litlian.martinez@cobbfendley.com
jmecgarr@civiltechimc.com
pmecginty@vfd.com
tyler@mealsimyers.com
mmedina@morenocardenas.com
RMendez@MendezEngineering.com
erin. mills@freese.com
trmohre@lan-inc.com
maria.molina@parsons.com
john.mooneyham@cobbféndiey.com
mmorales@ggcenginc.com
jmorari@pLinne Suin
dnaiser@arduira.com
sylvester.ogidan@tetratech.com
KoneillL@brwncald.com
ppearce@swca.com
mpersyn@hwlochner.com
dpinedaS5@auroratechservices.com
SHANE.PORTER@ATKINSREALIS.COM
curt.raabe@cdsmuery.com
hrashid@rmfireng.com



Rashid Rayat

rrashid@mhreng.com

Reck Jeffrey jeff.reck@cdsmuery.com
Richart Matt richartm@bv.com

Rivera Vanessa vanessa.rivera@ariasinc.com
Rodriquez Laura lrodriguez@carollo.com
Russell Il David DAVID.RUSSELL@KCI.COM
Saenz, CFM, SR/V Christie csaenz@wsbeng.com
Sanchez Miguel msanchez@meta-engr.com
Sanderfer Byron Bsanderfer@ardurra.com
Santos Espinoza Luis lsantos@cobbfendley.com
Segovia Edgar edgar.segovia@wginc.com
Simonson John jsimonson@mckeeutility.com
Sowa Ryan Ryan.Sowa@kimley-horn.com
Spillmann Daryl daryl.spillmann@respec.com
Swoboda Greg gtswoboda@garverusa.com

i Eric ch3consultanteric@gmail.com
Terrazas Antonio antonio.terrazas@cobbfendley.com
Thomas il Mack MWThomas@Kleinfelder.com
Trimboli Gina ginat@fostercmgroup.com
Valdez Enrique evaldez@vtgec.com

valdez joel joel.d.valdez@gmail.com
Vernon Dawn dvernon@bmbi.com

Vorheis Jonathan Vorhe jonathan.vorheis@jacobs.com
Waggy William hwaggy@fostercmgroup.com
Westerman Christine cwesterman@swca.com
Willis Lauren lauren.willis@freese.com
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SAWS CIPS KICK OFF - ENGINEERING

1/20/2026
[ttendee last nan{endee first na|| Attendee email
Alcorta Denyce dalcorta@morenocardenas.com
Allen Joshua joshua.allen@wginc.com
Alvarez Elaiza EMAlvarez@lan-inc.com
Anguiano Robert r.anguiano@topsitecivil.com
Arango Juan juan.arango@eec-tx.com
arias david davd.arias@consoreng.com
Arrafi Mohammed mrafi@mhreng.com
Bain Carl chain@bmbi.com
Baker John JKBaker@lan-inc.com
Balli Lamberto "Bob bballi@halff.com
Balzen Alyssa abalzen@ktgroundwater.com
Cabrera Jesse cabrerajesse@stanleygroup.com
Cantu Marcus mcantu@mendezengineering.com
Cardona Luis lcardona@halff.com
Castello Javier jcastello@cudeengineers.com
Chan Kw kchan@unintech.com
Classen Billy b.classen@datapointsurveying.com
Cokerham Sarah scokerham@civiltechmc.com
Conceicao Cassio cconceicao@bmbi.com
Covarrubias David dcovarrubias@seatx.com
Cuellar Luis luis.cuellar@stvinc.com
Davis Makenzie mdavis@bgeinc.com
Delagarza Tara tth737373@yahoo.com
Doege Jeremy jeremy.doege@wginc.com
Draper Joseph jdraper@wrallp.com
duMenil Joe jdumenil@kleinfelder.com
Easterday Kevin keasterday@kcmconsultingllc.com
Flores Salvador sflores@bendicion-companies.com
Foster Paulw pfoster@fostercmgroup.com
Foster PJ PJF@FOSTERCMGROUP.COM
Galindo Rebecca rgalindo@fostercmgroup.com
Garcia Javier jgarcia@gicstx.com
Garza Amy agarza@ag3-group.com
gleeson william wgleeson@seatx.com
Gomez Miguel Miguelg@smithpump.com
Gonzalez Janie janiegonzalez@webheadtech.com
Grau Steven sgrau@dccm.com
Gray 4 Rick rgray@lja.com
Guerra Jesse jguerra@gicstx.com
Hajda Mark mark@vfd.com
Hamed Abdel ahamed@quiddity.com
Hamrick-Pigg Gail gail.hamrick-pigg@casengineers.com
Hasson Dennis dhasson@wrallp.com
Hogan Kerry kerry.hogan@merrick.com
Hoskins Anne Anne.Hoskins@freese.com
House Doug dhouse@doraziotx.com
Hunt Kevin kevin.hunt@respec.com
Irrinki Sam sam.irrinki@westonsolutions.com
Jenkins Robert Robert.Jenkins@arcadis.com
Jimenez Miguel mjimenez@cudeengineers.com
Kibria Golam gkibria@hvj.com
King Simone simone.king@westwoodps.com
Kitchen Sable sable.kitthen@adamsenv.com
Kitchen Matt mkitchen@adamsenvironmental.com
Klaes Brian bklaes@morenocardenas.com
Koenig Michael koenigma@bv.com
Koziol Matt mkoziol@schnabel-eng.com
Kypuros Jaime jaime.kypuros@tetratech.com
Lara Elizabeth eslara@garverusa.com
Laws Christian claws@teamues.com
Macias Gino gmacias@halff.com
Makleda€ Alex alex.makled@accenture.com
Manry Colby colby.manry@vrxglobal.com
Martinez Lillian lillian.martinez@cobbfendley.com
McGarr James jmcgarr@civiltechmc.com
McGinty Patrick pmcginty@vfd.com
Meals Tyler tyler@mealsmyers.com
Medina Mark mmedina@morenocardenas.com
Mendez Ray RMendez@MendezEngineering.com
Mills Erin erin.mills@freese.com
Mohre Tyler trmohre@lan-inc.com
Molina Maria maria.molina@parsons.com
Mooneyham John john.mooneyham@cobbfendley.com
Morales Mario mmorales@ggcenginc.com
Moran Jonah jmoran@plummer.com
Naiser Derek dnaiser@ardurra.com
Ogidan Sylvester sylvester.ogidan@tetratech.com
Oneill Kristin Koneilll@brwncald.com
Pearce Philip ppearce@swca.com
Persyn Michael mpersyn@hwlochner.com
Pineda David dpinedaS5@auroratechservices.com
Porter Shane SHANE.PORTER@ATKINSREALIS.COM
RAABE CURT curt.raabe@cdsmuery.com

Rashid Harun hrashid@mhreng.com



Rashid Rayat rrashid@mhreng.com

Reck Jeffrey jeff.reck@cdsmuery.com
Richart Matt richartm@bv.com

Rivera Vanessa vanessa.rivera@ariasinc.com
Rodriquez Laura lrodriguez@carollo.com
Russell Il David DAVID.RUSSELL@KCI.COM
Saenz, CFM, SR/ Christie csaenz@wsbeng.com
Sanchez Miguel msanchez@meta-engr.com
Sanderfer Byron Bsanderfer@ardurra.com
Santos Espinoza Luis lsantos@cobbfendley.com
Segovia Edgar edgar.segovia@wginc.com
Simonson John jsimonson@mckeeutility.com
Sowa Ryan Ryan.Sowa@kimley-horn.com
Spillmann Daryl daryl.spillmann@respec.com
Swoboda Greg gtswoboda@garverusa.com

T Eric ch3consultanteric@gmail.com
Terrazas Antonio antonio.terrazas@cobbfendley.com
Thomas il Mack MWThomas@Kleinfelder.com
Trimboli Gina ginat@fostercmgroup.com
Valdez Enrique evaldez@vtgec.com

valdez joel joel.d.valdez@gmail.com
Vernon Dawn dvernon@bmbi.com

Vorheis Jonathan Vorhe jonathan.vorheis@jacobs.com
Waggy William hwaggy@fostercmgroup.com
Westerman Christine cwesterman@swca.com
Willis Lauren lauren.willis@freese.com
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